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EPISD Middle School Championship
Skyline Park

- 9/27/20189/27/2018

LICENSED TO: El Paso Athletics

Event # 1 GIRLS  7th 3200  Run

PLACE TEAM SCORE SCORERS DISPLACERS TOTAL AVG SPLIT
TOP 5 TOP 5 TOP 5 TOP 5

AVG/KM

1 HORNEDO MS 30 1-4-7-8-10 11-16 1:12:07 2:0114:25.434:30.44

2 BROWN MS 55 2-5-9-12-27 30-50 1:16:18 4:0915:15.654:46.14

3 WIGGS MS 73 3-13-17-18-22 23-24 1:19:49 3:1615:57.844:59.32

4 LINCOLN MS 121 14-15-20-25-47 49-52 1:27:13 5:4417:26.675:27.08

5 MACARTHUR MS 129 6-19-32-33-39 55 1:29:01 5:2517:48.175:33.80

6 RICHARDSON MS 178 29-34-35-37-43 45-46 1:36:35 2:5019:18.966:02.17

7 HENDERSON MS 201 31-36-41-42-51 53 1:40:35 3:2520:06.966:17.17

8 CANYON HILLS MS 204 21-38-40-48-57 1:42:49 6:5520:33.716:25.53

9 ROSS MS 208 26-28-44-54-56 1:42:34 5:0420:30.756:24.60

OVERALL SCORE BIB
PLACE PLACE NUM NAME AGE GRADE TEAM TEAM TIME

PLACE ON
AVG/KM

192 Alyson Scott HORNEDO MS 13:12.1911 71 4:07.55
54 Natalia Valdez BROWN MS 13:41.9012 72 4:16.84
392 Andrea Castillo WIGGS MS 14:03.7913 73 4:23.68
187 Caroline Pitchkolan HORNEDO MS 14:22.0424 74 4:29.38
39 Adriana Corral BROWN MS 14:32.5225 75 4:32.66
282 Juliana Patton MACARTHUR MS 14:38.4916 76 4:34.52
182 Kayla Newborn HORNEDO MS 14:39.0937 77 4:34.71
173 Alexa Lawrence HORNEDO MS 14:39.8148 78 4:34.94
41 Camila Gomez BROWN MS 14:47.1739 79 4:37.24
198 Breckyn Wiebe HORNEDO MS 15:14.03510 710 4:45.63

169 Allyson Gouveia HORNEDO MS 15:14.25611 711 4:45.70
46 Isabella Juarez BROWN MS 15:25.59412 712 4:49.24
388 Deannne Aldaz WIGGS MS 15:31.34213 713 4:51.04
245 Ximena Gomez LINCOLN MS 15:31.58114 714 4:51.11
248 Kayla Kimball LINCOLN MS 15:38.04215 715 4:53.13
164 Hailey Caves HORNEDO MS 15:42.43716 716 4:54.50
399 Alexa Grajeda WIGGS MS 16:10.61317 717 5:03.31
190 Katia Rodriguez HORNEDO MS 16:12.548718 5:03.91
314 Monica Chavez MOREHEAD MS 16:23.851719 5:07.45
408 Trinity Stone WIGGS MS 16:43.44418 720 5:13.57

295 Ashley Barron MAGOFFIN MS 16:47.551721 5:14.85
277 Heaven King MACARTHUR MS 16:49.33219 722 5:15.41
254 Emma White LINCOLN MS 16:59.83320 723 5:18.69
86 Briana Mills CANYON HILLS MS 17:05.47121 724 5:20.45
196 Andrea Velarde HORNEDO MS 17:10.069725 5:21.89
405 Lilly Mondragon WIGGS MS 17:20.06522 726 5:25.01
400 Zoey Jones WIGGS MS 17:34.24623 727 5:29.44
396 Jazmine Enriquez WIGGS MS 17:44.21724 728 5:32.56
247 Isabella Guardado LINCOLN MS 17:48.16425 729 5:33.79
359 Te'Liyah Moultrie ROSS MS 17:50.28126 730 5:34.46

40 Mariana Garcia BROWN MS 17:51.08527 731 5:34.71
354 Jocelyn Goode ROSS MS 17:51.36228 732 5:34.79
332 Alessandra Torres RICHARDSON MS 18:03.82129 733 5:38.69
36 Teresa Aguilar BROWN MS 18:09.74630 734 5:40.54
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Event # 1 GIRLS  7th 3200  Run
102 Shannaya Tiller CHARLES MS 18:12.901735 5:41.53
407 Sophia Ramirez WIGGS MS 18:20.878736 5:44.02
144 Brianna Belmontes HENDERSON MS 18:22.28131 737 5:44.46
284 Mia Popoff MACARTHUR MS 18:38.61332 738 5:49.56
286 Francheska Reyes MACARTHUR MS 18:50.77433 739 5:53.36
328 Ava Maldonado RICHARDSON MS 18:57.30234 740 5:55.40

327 Sienna James RICHARDSON MS 19:05.79335 741 5:58.05
151 Cindy Perez HENDERSON MS 19:06.05236 742 5:58.14
179 Mia Moreno HORNEDO MS 19:06.7510743 5:58.35
326 Kaelynn Guerrero RICHARDSON MS 19:33.53437 744 6:06.72
176 Oceane Milot HORNEDO MS 19:35.2411745 6:07.26
4 Erica Sotelo ARMENDARIZ MS 19:36.561746 6:07.67
163 Coral Castaneda HORNEDO MS 19:38.6412747 6:08.32
101 Alizae Maldonado CHARLES MS 19:39.702748 6:08.65
84 Catriel Contreras CANYON HILLS MS 19:51.58238 749 6:12.36
281 Melanie Mercado MACARTHUR MS 20:03.65539 750 6:16.14

100 Jasmine Arriaga CHARLES MS 20:13.633751 6:19.25
380 Maria Meraz TERRACE HILLS MS 20:24.571752 6:22.67
82 Yadhira Aldaba CANYON HILLS MS 20:28.14340 753 6:23.79
153 Yessica Ramos HENDERSON MS 20:36.82341 754 6:26.50
147 Lesley Lopez HENDERSON MS 20:41.43442 755 6:27.94
406 Jocelyn Morales WIGGS MS 20:51.699756 6:31.15
324 Helen Dado RICHARDSON MS 20:54.39543 757 6:31.99
357 Mireya Hernandez ROSS MS 21:05.96344 758 6:35.61
331 Adrianna Stearns RICHARDSON MS 21:07.03645 759 6:35.94
322 Qian Bush RICHARDSON MS 21:08.68746 760 6:36.46

239 Caroline Brownfield LINCOLN MS 21:15.74547 761 6:38.66
83 Veronica Berrios CANYON HILLS MS 21:22.19448 762 6:40.68
251 Karyme Mosier LINCOLN MS 21:28.55649 763 6:42.67
180 Isabella Mugurio HORNEDO MS 21:42.3713764 6:46.99
45 Anna Huerta BROWN MS 21:43.21750 765 6:47.25
145 Valeria Castro HENDERSON MS 21:48.25551 766 6:48.82
243 Abby Farley LINCOLN MS 22:05.46752 767 6:54.20
244 Aime Finch LINCOLN MS 22:08.848768 6:55.26
189 Jessica Rodriguez HORNEDO MS 22:39.2314769 7:04.75
148 Wendy Lujan HENDERSON MS 22:50.39653 770 7:08.24

355 Anelly Hernandez ROSS MS 22:51.37454 771 7:08.55
274 Amber Garcia MACARTHUR MS 22:53.65655 772 7:09.26
353 Irene Flores ROSS MS 22:54.78556 773 7:09.61
238 Caitlin Brownfield LINCOLN MS 23:58.509774 7:29.53
85 Adriana Mauricio CANYON HILLS MS 24:01.20557 775 7:30.37
55 Navelee Vasquez BROWN MS 24:26.588776 7:38.30
172 Yu-Han Kung HORNEDO MS 24:27.0915777 7:38.46
297 Darlene Hinojosa MAGOFFIN MS 25:42.392778 8:01.99
252 Julianna Puentes LINCOLN MS 26:27.5210779 8:16.09
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Event # 2 BOYS  7th 3200  Run

PLACE TEAM SCORE SCORERS DISPLACERS TOTAL AVG SPLIT
TOP 5 TOP 5 TOP 5 TOP 5

AVG/KM

1 WIGGS MS 28 1-4-6-7-10 11-12 1:05:53 1:4213:10.514:59.32

2 BROWN MS 43 2-5-8-13-15 16-17 1:07:20 1:4213:28.034:46.14

3 HORNEDO MS 102 14-18-22-23-25 26-27 1:13:45 1:1914:44.974:30.44

4 RICHARDSON MS 128 3-19-30-31-45 1:20:01 7:2916:00.266:02.17

5 GUILLEN MS 155 20-24-28-37-46 48-56 1:24:21 6:3416:52.135:16.29

6 LINCOLN MS 160 9-29-33-38-51 53 1:28:41 10:5117:44.195:27.08

7 CANYON HILLS MS 180 21-34-35-43-47 1:28:35 6:2817:43.046:25.53

8 ROSS MS 208 32-36-41-49-50 52 1:38:26 7:2319:41.166:24.60

9 CHARLES MS 219 39-40-42-44-54 55 1:43:23 9:3120:40.596:27.68

OVERALL SCORE BIB
PLACE PLACE NUM NAME AGE GRADE TEAM TEAM TIME

PLACE ON
AVG/KM

431 Seth Truax WIGGS MS 12:08.4011 71 3:47.62
61 Matthew Engle BROWN MS 12:20.6412 72 3:51.44
340 Francisco Reyes RICHARDSON MS 13:02.2013 73 4:04.43
320 Sergio Porras MOREHEAD MS 13:06.66174 4:05.83
420 Daniel Iturralde WIGGS MS 13:11.0824 75 4:07.21
69 Juan Leal BROWN MS 13:16.1425 76 4:08.79
419 Duante Herrera WIGGS MS 13:19.3836 77 4:09.80
432 Leo Valenzuela WIGGS MS 13:22.7747 78 4:10.86
72 Dante Morales BROWN MS 13:40.7138 79 4:16.47
255 Ian Abdallah LINCOLN MS 13:49.6819 710 4:19.27

412 Zev Benjamin WIGGS MS 13:50.96510 711 4:19.67
422 Aydan Lugo WIGGS MS 13:56.95611 712 4:21.54
423 William McElroy WIGGS MS 13:58.33712 713 4:21.97
417 Elician Diaz WIGGS MS 13:59.188714 4:22.24
73 Michael Padilla BROWN MS 13:59.96413 715 4:22.48
223 Carlos Mendez HORNEDO MS 14:00.37114 716 4:22.61
62 Abraham Escobar BROWN MS 14:02.74515 717 4:23.35
290 Juan Flores MACARTHUR MS 14:11.241718 4:26.01
71 Johnny Martinez BROWN MS 14:16.04616 719 4:27.51
68 Sebastian Gonzalez BROWN MS 14:17.23717 720 4:27.88

433 Carlos Valles WIGGS MS 14:22.169721 4:29.42
233 Angel Reyes HORNEDO MS 14:22.73218 722 4:29.60
337 Styles Goodman RICHARDSON MS 14:24.58219 723 4:30.18
59 Adan Castillo BROWN MS 14:26.448724 4:30.76
56 Christopher Arnold BROWN MS 14:36.339725 4:33.85
430 Croft Tarwater WIGGS MS 14:40.2210726 4:35.06
141 Marqui Vargas GUILLEN MS 14:43.07120 727 4:35.95
60 Demian Chairez BROWN MS 14:48.2410728 4:37.57
92 Edwin Gonzalez CANYON HILLS MS 14:48.59121 729 4:37.68
224 Matthew Mendez HORNEDO MS 14:50.82322 730 4:38.38

421 Luke Lawhon WIGGS MS 14:52.2611731 4:38.83
80 Xayn Strawn-Monarrez BROWN MS 14:55.6711732 4:39.89
428 Julian Quinonez WIGGS MS 15:01.7312733 4:41.79
5 Ethan Amador ARMENDARIZ MS 15:11.141734 4:44.73
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LICENSED TO: El Paso Athletics

Event # 2 BOYS  7th 3200  Run
211 Bobby Goodroe HORNEDO MS 15:11.56423 735 4:44.86
138 Victor Romero GUILLEN MS 15:14.05224 736 4:45.64
199 Damian Alvarado HORNEDO MS 15:19.40525 737 4:47.31
219 Luis Lopez HORNEDO MS 15:19.68626 738 4:47.39
70 Deigo Maldonado BROWN MS 15:25.2012739 4:49.12
81 Jimmy Tinjaca BROWN MS 15:27.2313740 4:49.75

212 Ethan Grendall HORNEDO MS 15:38.36727 741 4:53.23
129 Mario Chavez GUILLEN MS 15:42.26328 742 4:54.45
265 Carlos Gonzalez LINCOLN MS 15:45.44229 743 4:55.44
225 Benito Montemayor HORNEDO MS 15:46.378744 4:55.74
210 Oscar Gonzalez HORNEDO MS 15:55.489745 4:58.58
346 Angel Zamarippa RICHARDSON MS 15:56.06330 746 4:58.76
227 Zane Negash HORNEDO MS 16:01.5610747 5:00.48
427 Iker Perez WIGGS MS 16:03.6313748 5:01.13
10 Kevin Mendoza ARMENDARIZ MS 16:05.132749 5:01.60
335 Joaquin Alicea RICHARDSON MS 16:07.12431 750 5:02.22

376 Jason Rico ROSS MS 16:18.30132 751 5:05.71
264 Ezra Fuentes LINCOLN MS 16:21.78333 752 5:06.80
95 Einnyel Marrero CANYON HILLS MS 16:22.17234 753 5:06.92
75 Jarren Saenz BROWN MS 16:24.9514754 5:07.79
93 Agustin Hernander CANYON HILLS MS 16:26.97335 755 5:08.42
79 Kevin Sosa BROWN MS 16:27.8615756 5:08.70
237 Erik Vergara HORNEDO MS 16:35.1211757 5:10.97
205 Daniel Esparza HORNEDO MS 16:39.8512758 5:12.45
373 Trenton Jenkins ROSS MS 16:41.68236 759 5:13.02
11 Jayden Nilo ARMENDARIZ MS 16:43.093760 5:13.46

289 Andy Carrasco MACARTHUR MS 16:46.592761 5:14.55
76 Andres Salcido BROWN MS 16:48.3416762 5:15.10
226 Dante Navarro HORNEDO MS 17:03.7013763 5:19.90
63 Juancarlos Escobar BROWN MS 17:09.0217764 5:21.56
232 Ian Ramirez HORNEDO MS 17:20.2214765 5:25.06
136 Juan Rascon GUILLEN MS 17:24.20437 766 5:26.31
434 Sergio Vargas WIGGS MS 17:46.1514767 5:33.17
416 Rafael Chavez WIGGS MS 17:46.4715768 5:33.27
35 Hunter Standerfer BASSETT MS 17:58.021769 5:36.88
34 Tyree Simpson BASSETT MS 18:01.132770 5:37.85

259 Michael Brownfield LINCOLN MS 18:02.91438 771 5:38.40
103 Joel Choi CHARLES MS 18:08.95139 772 5:40.29
110 Rafael Quintana CHARLES MS 18:25.44240 773 5:45.44
215 Hardy Hay HORNEDO MS 18:27.5515774 5:46.10
222 Julian Luna HORNEDO MS 18:51.9416775 5:53.73
317 Tristan Felt MOREHEAD MS 18:57.932776 5:55.60
377 Jonathon Rivas ROSS MS 19:02.01341 777 5:56.87
77 Ethan Seigfried BROWN MS 19:16.4318778 6:01.38
107 Damian Lugo CHARLES MS 19:26.49342 779 6:04.52
214 Clayton Harmonson HORNEDO MS 19:36.2817780 6:07.58

91 Miguel Fraire CANYON HILLS MS 19:40.09443 781 6:08.77
105 Gerson Franco CHARLES MS 19:41.94444 782 6:09.35
204 Tobis Dorion HORNEDO MS 20:08.1518783 6:17.54
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Event # 2 BOYS  7th 3200  Run
339 Caydin Purdy RICHARDSON MS 20:31.38545 784 6:24.80
133 Zahir Lopez GUILLEN MS 21:17.10546 785 6:39.09
97 Micheal Soto CANYON HILLS MS 21:17.42547 786 6:39.19
137 Jose Reyes GUILLEN MS 21:27.11648 787 6:42.22
201 Assem Dakhil HORNEDO MS 21:48.6719788 6:48.95
216 Ryan Hood HORNEDO MS 21:57.5320789 6:51.72
27 David Hernandez BASSETT MS 22:00.253790 6:52.57

372 Angle Escobar ROSS MS 22:41.57449 791 7:05.49
367 Justin Barba ROSS MS 23:42.28550 792 7:24.46
306 Bryan Castanon MAGOFFIN MS 24:26.841793 7:38.38
206 Esteban Espinoza HORNEDO MS 24:30.1621794 7:39.42
258 Manuel Benavides LINCOLN MS 24:41.14551 795 7:42.85
371 Angelo Dalton ROSS MS 24:44.59652 796 7:43.93
309 Luis Gonzalez MAGOFFIN MS 24:46.552797 7:44.54
383 Damien Henry TERRACE HILLS MS 26:30.571798 8:17.05
235 Corbin Sanders HORNEDO MS 26:44.0222799 8:21.25
269 Daniel Negrete LINCOLN MS 26:51.72653 7100 8:23.66

106 Brooklyn Hudgins CHARLES MS 27:40.16554 7101 8:38.79
108 Eddie Munos CHARLES MS 27:45.02655 7102 8:40.31
135 Geovanni Quezada GUILLEN MS 27:55.51756 7103 8:43.59
217 Ibrahim Jallad HORNEDO MS 27:55.79237104 8:43.68
142 Adrian Zaragoza GUILLEN MS 28:38.5987105 8:57.05
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Event # 3 GIRLS  8th 3200  Run

PLACE TEAM SCORE SCORERS DISPLACERS TOTAL AVG SPLIT
TOP 5 TOP 5 TOP 5 TOP 5

AVG/KM

1 HORNEDO MS 30 1-4-5-9-11 12-17 1:10:06 1:4314:01.144:30.44

2 BROWN MS 44 2-7-8-13-14 24-27 1:12:56 2:0214:35.214:46.14

3 MACARTHUR MS 75 3-15-18-19-20 32-42 1:16:04 2:2015:12.715:33.80

4 WIGGS MS 114 6-10-25-35-38 40-48 1:20:36 3:2616:07.154:59.32

5 ROSS MS 150 16-28-33-34-39 41-43 1:24:01 2:1616:48.226:24.60

6 GUILLEN MS 185 23-30-37-45-50 53-57 1:29:33 4:1417:54.535:16.29

7 MAGOFFIN MS 206 22-31-46-47-60 61-62 1:36:51 9:4619:22.186:03.18

8 RICHARDSON MS 222 26-36-49-55-56 66 1:35:21 4:3119:04.296:02.17

9 BASSETT MS 234 29-44-51-52-58 59 1:39:26 6:5619:53.256:12.89

10 HENDERSON MS 267 21-54-63-64-65 1:56:17 10:4723:15.466:17.17

OVERALL SCORE BIB
PLACE PLACE NUM NAME AGE GRADE TEAM TEAM TIME

PLACE ON
AVG/KM

197 Kyra Walker HORNEDO MS 13:03.5411 81 4:04.85
48 Alyssa Laspada BROWN MS 13:16.9012 82 4:09.03
285 Espy Porras MACARTHUR MS 13:23.9013 83 4:11.21
184 Michelle Paillard HORNEDO MS 13:25.6624 84 4:11.76
249 Sonya Lee LINCOLN MS 13:53.42185 4:20.44
185 Charlotte Patterson HORNEDO MS 14:07.3935 86 4:24.80
393 Shayla Cohen-Jones WIGGS MS 14:27.9516 87 4:31.23
44 Kayla Hicks BROWN MS 14:31.1027 88 4:32.21
241 Kimberly Cruz LINCOLN MS 14:37.52289 4:34.22
37 Sofia Camacho BROWN MS 14:39.3838 810 4:34.80

193 Collette Sneau HORNEDO MS 14:42.0449 811 4:35.63
397 Julia Ferret WIGGS MS 14:42.34210 812 4:35.73
195 Amaris Valdez HORNEDO MS 14:47.09511 813 4:37.21
188 Daniela Ramirez HORNEDO MS 14:47.99612 814 4:37.49
52 Melina Prado BROWN MS 15:09.01413 815 4:44.06
50 Cailee Phillips BROWN MS 15:19.67514 816 4:47.39
3 Alexandra Sandino ARMENDARIZ MS 15:24.631817 4:48.94
287 Kaitlyn Rodriguez MACARTHUR MS 15:33.23215 818 4:51.63
250 amanda Sotelo LINCOLN MS 15:36.073819 4:52.52
361 Destiny Reyna ROSS MS 15:38.23116 820 4:53.19

186 Daniela Peinado HORNEDO MS 15:38.68717 821 4:53.33
276 Kayla Huitron MACARTHUR MS 15:40.52318 822 4:53.91
278 Emily Lowenberg MACARTHUR MS 15:41.31419 823 4:54.15
273 Leila Duran MACARTHUR MS 15:44.60520 824 4:55.18
146 Ashley Leon HENDERSON MS 15:54.59121 825 4:58.30
300 Destiny Rico MAGOFFIN MS 15:55.78122 826 4:58.68
121 Alejandra Martinez GUILLEN MS 15:56.16123 827 4:58.79
49 Shani Malone BROWN MS 15:59.80624 828 4:59.93
191 Sara Sandoval HORNEDO MS 16:04.468829 5:01.39
410 Elaine Watts WIGGS MS 16:11.58325 830 5:03.61

333 Samantha Trian RICHARDSON MS 16:18.13126 831 5:05.66
47 Serra Kennya BROWN MS 16:18.47727 832 5:05.77
364 Cole Walker ROSS MS 16:31.18228 833 5:09.74
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19 Jayleen Robles BASSETT MS 16:32.66129 834 5:10.20
125 Crystal Reyes GUILLEN MS 16:41.50230 835 5:12.96
298 Andrea Holguin MAGOFFIN MS 16:42.86231 836 5:13.39
275 Paulina Gilbnar MACARTHUR MS 16:46.12632 837 5:14.41
351 Amelia Delgado ROSS MS 16:57.54333 838 5:17.98
349 sarah Cassilla ROSS MS 16:59.18434 839 5:18.49
2 Karen Rivas ARMENDARIZ MS 17:04.442840 5:20.13

160 Daphne Aguilar HORNEDO MS 17:04.959841 5:20.29
168 Isabella Galindo HORNEDO MS 17:12.0510842 5:22.51
166 Desiree Duron HORNEDO MS 17:16.1011843 5:23.78
403 Maddie McGuire WIGGS MS 17:19.24435 844 5:24.76
323 Gianney Correa RICHARDSON MS 17:29.92236 845 5:28.09
120 Annette Macias GUILLEN MS 17:50.68337 846 5:34.58
390 Marisol Banuelos WIGGS MS 17:54.67538 847 5:35.83
352 Jaremi Estaco ROSS MS 17:54.99539 848 5:35.93
409 Fatima Torres WIGGS MS 17:57.13640 849 5:36.60
356 Emily Hernandez ROSS MS 17:57.49641 850 5:36.71

177 Aelyn Monsivais HORNEDO MS 18:25.5112851 5:45.47
279 Priscilla Lozoya MACARTHUR MS 18:25.79742 852 5:45.55
360 Brianna Rete ROSS MS 18:29.51743 853 5:46.72
183 Mary Ochiai HORNEDO MS 18:31.5913854 5:47.37
159 Alexandra Aguilar HORNEDO MS 18:32.0814855 5:47.52
20 Adrianna Ruiz BASSETT MS 18:41.61244 856 5:50.50
112 Kimberly Becerra GUILLEN MS 18:53.78445 857 5:54.30
87 Valeria Moncada CANYON HILLS MS 19:04.511858 5:57.65
181 Esmeralda Nevarez HORNEDO MS 19:04.8015859 5:57.74
302 Ashley Uvina MAGOFFIN MS 19:12.77346 860 6:00.24

301 Marissa Sanchez MAGOFFIN MS 19:17.29447 861 6:01.65
404 Estrella Mendoza WIGGS MS 19:21.59748 862 6:02.99
362 Mia Rubio ROSS MS 19:23.258863 6:03.51
347 Ashley Carreon ROSS MS 19:23.609864 6:03.62
194 Paula Tovar HORNEDO MS 19:26.1616865 6:04.42
350 Sienna Contreas ROSS MS 19:26.4210866 6:04.50
167 Hannah Fuchsberg HORNEDO MS 19:29.6317867 6:05.50
246 Anahi Guardado LINCOLN MS 19:36.114868 6:07.53
321 Sierra Aho RICHARDSON MS 20:02.00349 869 6:15.62
117 Paris Guerrero GUILLEN MS 20:10.54550 870 6:18.29

348 Eleanor Casquete ROSS MS 20:16.6011871 6:20.18
18 Ailyn Herrera BASSETT MS 20:21.05351 872 6:21.57
12 Mackenzie Ashliman BASSETT MS 20:22.24452 873 6:21.94
115 Debbie Franco GUILLEN MS 20:33.04653 874 6:25.32
154 Ashley Rangel HENDERSON MS 20:33.80254 875 6:25.56
43 Sylvia Hernandez BROWN MS 20:38.808876 6:27.12
325 Devina Espinoza RICHARDSON MS 20:42.21455 877 6:28.19
42 Madilynn Granados BROWN MS 20:47.189878 6:29.74
330 Kaelyn Rojas RICHARDSON MS 20:49.19556 879 6:30.37
395 Alia Dipasquale WIGGS MS 21:04.638880 6:35.19

126 Leslie Sanchez GUILLEN MS 21:10.71757 881 6:37.09
122 Genesis Negrete GUILLEN MS 21:12.918882 6:37.78
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LICENSED TO: El Paso Athletics

Event # 3 GIRLS  8th 3200  Run
283 Maisie Peletz MACARTHUR MS 21:54.038883 6:50.63
99 Jaqueline Alvarado CHARLES MS 22:19.301884 6:58.53
178 Isabella Morales HORNEDO MS 22:19.6218885 6:58.63
116 Ariadna Gaona GUILLEN MS 22:35.609886 7:03.62
171 Alexa Guzman HORNEDO MS 22:50.4819887 7:08.27
38 Sadie Casillas BROWN MS 22:51.0410888 7:08.44
9999 UNKNOWN ATHLETE1 XXXXY 22:51.39189 7:08.55
16 Azul Gonzalez BASSETT MS 23:28.71558 890 7:20.22

9998 UNKNOWN ATHLETE2 XXXXY 23:29.75291 7:20.54
15 Areli Gonzalez BASSETT MS 23:31.03659 892 7:20.94
296 Ashley Cardenas MAGOFFIN MS 25:42.22560 893 8:01.94
299 Dulce Retana MAGOFFIN MS 25:43.67661 894 8:02.39
303 Vanessa Vega MAGOFFIN MS 25:44.62762 895 8:02.69
363 Jacqueline Valle ROSS MS 26:15.6212896 8:12.38
152 Grace Quiroz HENDERSON MS 26:29.87363 897 8:16.83
157 Alexis Trent HENDERSON MS 26:37.33464 898 8:19.16
155 Ebony Robles HENDERSON MS 26:41.73565 899 8:20.54
329 Keegan Martin RICHARDSON MS 26:53.72666 8100 8:24.28
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Event # 4 BOYS  8th 3200  Run

PLACE TEAM SCORE SCORERS DISPLACERS TOTAL AVG SPLIT
TOP 5 TOP 5 TOP 5 TOP 5

AVG/KM

1 HORNEDO MS 37 1-5-7-11-13 14-17 1:02:04 1:1812:24.764:30.44

2 BROWN MS 52 2-3-6-18-23 27-43 1:04:44 2:3812:56.724:46.14

3 MAGOFFIN MS 132 9-16-25-30-52 56-57 1:13:24 5:0114:40.856:03.18

4 RICHARDSON MS 138 4-15-20-48-51 54-59 1:13:52 5:2114:46.466:02.17

5 ROSS MS 140 19-21-22-32-46 53-58 1:15:05 2:2415:01.096:24.60

6 BASSETT MS 142 8-26-28-38-42 45-55 1:13:54 3:2614:46.746:12.89

7 LINCOLN MS 155 24-29-31-34-37 40-47 1:15:37 0:5515:07.465:27.08

8 WIGGS MS 163 12-35-36-39-41 1:15:20 2:5415:04.084:59.32

9 MACARTHUR MS 186 10-33-44-49-50 1:18:54 4:2515:46.805:33.80

OVERALL SCORE BIB
PLACE PLACE NUM NAME AGE GRADE TEAM TEAM TIME

PLACE ON
AVG/KM

220 Rai Lopez HORNEDO MS 11:42.3211 81 3:39.47
67 Edgar Gomez BROWN MS 11:52.2112 82 3:42.56
58 Sam Breceda BROWN MS 11:59.3123 83 3:44.78
342 Cesar Sandoval RICHARDSON MS 12:01.7914 84 3:45.55
209 Alex Garcia HORNEDO MS 12:06.3225 85 3:46.97
387 Carlos Terrones TERRACE HILLS MS 12:13.29186 3:49.15
78 Sebastian Solis BROWN MS 12:15.9336 87 3:49.97
208 Diego Flores HORNEDO MS 12:20.1537 88 3:51.29
26 Enrique Guardado BASSETT MS 12:32.2618 89 3:55.08
305 Alan Castanon MAGOFFIN MS 12:35.6719 810 3:56.14

291 Leo Lucero MACARTHUR MS 12:46.07110 811 3:59.39
8 Ricardo Garcia ARMENDARIZ MS 12:49.011812 4:00.31
221 Samuel Flores HORNEDO MS 12:54.17411 813 4:01.92
429 Jesse Rodriguez WIGGS MS 12:57.38112 814 4:02.93
213 Oscer Guzman HORNEDO MS 13:00.86513 815 4:04.01
131 Juan Corral GUILLEN MS 13:02.031816 4:04.38
236 Micah Vanorman HORNEDO MS 13:06.50614 817 4:05.78
345 Adam Zamarippa RICHARDSON MS 13:17.15215 818 4:09.10
304 Drako Barron MAGOFFIN MS 13:20.03216 819 4:10.00
218 Albert Kim HORNEDO MS 13:53.64717 820 4:20.51

65 Deigo Espinoza BROWN MS 14:05.08418 821 4:24.08
374 Nathan Lopez ROSS MS 14:14.50119 822 4:27.03
338 Adriel Lira RICHARDSON MS 14:20.87320 823 4:29.02
369 Nicolas Charles ROSS MS 14:28.33221 824 4:31.35
379 Jaylen Ybarra ROSS MS 14:29.06322 825 4:31.58
57 Jorge Bejarano BROWN MS 14:31.10523 826 4:32.21
271 Dan Schydlower LINCOLN MS 14:34.59124 827 4:33.30
310 Osbaldo Olivas MAGOFFIN MS 14:41.89325 828 4:35.59
28 Alex Knox BASSETT MS 14:44.59226 829 4:36.43
74 Santiago Rodriguez BROWN MS 14:46.28627 830 4:36.96

29 Kevin Lalin BASSETT MS 14:49.76328 831 4:38.04
231 Christian Perez HORNEDO MS 14:58.998832 4:40.93
272 Austin Watts LINCOLN MS 15:01.25229 833 4:41.64
311 Isaac Ortega MAGOFFIN MS 15:09.47430 834 4:44.20
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Event # 4 BOYS  8th 3200  Run
257 Anthony Barba LINCOLN MS 15:12.32331 835 4:45.09
366 Malakai Acosta ROSS MS 15:14.93432 836 4:45.91
293 Zachary Stoeger MACARTHUR MS 15:18.21233 837 4:46.94
270 Taylor Sanchez LINCOLN MS 15:18.61434 838 4:47.06
418 Kai Ming Fong WIGGS MS 15:20.60235 839 4:47.68
415 David Callejas WIGGS MS 15:20.98336 840 4:47.80

260 Walker Chatterton LINCOLN MS 15:30.54537 841 4:50.79
23 Jazhiel Borego BASSETT MS 15:48.40438 842 4:56.37
411 Ray Dean Bannon WIGGS MS 15:49.85439 843 4:56.82
266 Gabe Mendoza LINCOLN MS 15:51.01640 844 4:57.19
413 Kaleb Briones WIGGS MS 15:51.62541 845 4:57.38
234 Roberto Rivas HORNEDO MS 15:52.899846 4:57.77
207 Emilio Fernandez HORNEDO MS 15:55.7310847 4:58.66
228 Julian Palma HORNEDO MS 15:57.4011848 4:59.18
94 Daniel Hernandez CANYON HILLS MS 15:58.441849 4:59.51
33 Marc Saenz BASSETT MS 15:58.69542 850 4:59.59

230 Andrew Perez HORNEDO MS 16:21.6912851 5:06.77
88 Nathan Alejandre CANYON HILLS MS 16:23.322852 5:07.28
64 Jorge Espino BROWN MS 16:26.60743 853 5:08.31
385 Jessie Rico TERRACE HILLS MS 16:29.862854 5:09.33
294 Mateo Valencia MACARTHUR MS 16:32.61344 855 5:10.19
30 Ethan Loera BASSETT MS 16:36.08645 856 5:11.27
370 Victor Contreas ROSS MS 16:38.65546 857 5:12.07
261 Rory Crowley LINCOLN MS 16:42.89747 858 5:13.40
344 Elisha Wilson RICHARDSON MS 16:49.42448 859 5:15.44
292 Tyler Martin MACARTHUR MS 17:05.73449 860 5:20.54

288 Angel Bustamante MACARTHUR MS 17:11.38550 861 5:22.30
104 Gabe Dillow CHARLES MS 17:14.911862 5:23.40
267 Andrew Grine LINCOLN MS 17:17.718863 5:24.28
341 Christopher Rubio RICHARDSON MS 17:23.08551 864 5:25.96
262 Aidan Diamos LINCOLN MS 17:24.929865 5:26.53
111 James Salas CHARLES MS 17:27.012866 5:27.19
313 Sergio Serratos MAGOFFIN MS 17:37.23552 867 5:30.38
368 Gregory Boseman ROSS MS 18:14.49653 868 5:42.02
109 Uziel Perez CHARLES MS 18:16.283869 5:42.58
134 Jesus Ocon GUILLEN MS 18:19.872870 5:43.70

90 William Fenstermacker CANYON HILLS MS 18:20.123871 5:43.78
334 Carson Adams RICHARDSON MS 19:04.45654 872 5:57.64
6 Raul Bojorquez ARMENDARIZ MS 19:34.392873 6:06.99
32 Edgar Pena BASSETT MS 19:49.84755 874 6:11.82
9 Cesar Javalera ARMENDARIZ MS 19:51.173875 6:12.24
21 Moswen Allen BASSETT MS 19:58.838876 6:14.63
24 Cesar Cordero BASSETT MS 19:59.089877 6:14.71
312 Omar Rojas MAGOFFIN MS 20:55.97656 878 6:32.49
318 Inti Olmos MOREHEAD MS 20:56.601879 6:32.68
307 Edwin Escajeda MAGOFFIN MS 21:03.75757 880 6:34.92

268 Hector Loya LINCOLN MS 21:04.0710881 6:35.02
256 Aidan Acosta LINCOLN MS 21:12.6811882 6:37.71
7 Julian Garcia ARMENDARIZ MS 21:25.354883 6:41.67
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375 Alessandro Medina ROSS MS 21:37.42758 884 6:45.44
386 Micheal Shute TERRACE HILLS MS 22:05.513885 6:54.22
336 Miguel Burgos RICHARDSON MS 22:16.61759 886 6:57.69
98 Alfonso Zamago CANYON HILLS MS 23:26.094887 7:19.40
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